Mpe3ume
AKCEHTUIEBUTR
AHTOB
BYKBUR
BACUJ/BEBUH
BYKOBUH
rPYINH
JAHOJEBUHR
ONMUTPUIEBUTR
OYKUR
KMBAHOBUH
NNk
JOBAHOBUH
JOBUYUR
KATUR
KONTAPUR
KOHATAP
NYKUR
MATOBUR
MWNUHR
MWNOLWEBUR
MWNYTUHOBUR
MW/bKOBUR
MWPKOBUR
MWPKOBUR
MWTPOBCKU
OBPALOBUHR
MAB/1OBUHR
METPOBUHR
MPOKOMWJEBUR
PALEKA
PAOEHKOBUHR
PAKOYEBUR
CABUR

Ume
MAPKO
BYK
CTE®AH
CO®UIA
AHOPEA
NA3AP
UTHbAT
AJIEKCA
MWAoL
AHBENIA
HUKONTNMHA
MW/bAH
HUKONTMHA
MWXAINO
KOHCTAHTUH
ANNEKCAHOAP
MWNA
MW/bAHA
MWNEHUIA
CTAHKO
MWPOC/AB
MAPWUIA
AJNEKCA
OYLWAH
ANNEKCA
MABNE
BYPRE
AHBENIA
NYKA
OAPKO
HUKONA
MWOJAP
MWXAINO

Per.6p
2002
2001
2005
2006
2003
2006
2009
2010
2008
2011
2013
2015
2016
2018
2019
2018
2022
2027
2021
2051
2022
2023
2042
2034
2035
2036
2037
2027
2041
2042
2043
2058
2043

lfop
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020

K1

12

15
10

11

10
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K2

15

15

7.5
4.2

12

12

15

12
6.5
6.5
10

7.7
10



CABOBWR
CAPAIIUR
CUMUTR
CUTAPULIA
CO®POHMIEBUF
CO®POHMUIEBUF
CTAMBO/IMIA
CTAMEHWTR
CTAMEHKOBWT
TPEOBUTR
RYPYUR
®OAYNIOBUR
xou
LIEPA
WAJVH

ANEKCAH/PA
MUWIAH
MAPKO
MAPUIA

AHA
MATUIA
AHAPEJA
EMWUINIA
AHBENA
AYLIAH
NNNIA
NEHA
BOJUC/IAB
MAPKO
CTEDAH

2029
2030
2055
2044
2045
2046
2047
2047
2044
2049
2037
2050
2052
2053
2040

2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019

15

wu

o

13

15
12
12

12
3.7

12

8.8



